
STORAGE SYSTEMNANO

KITCHEN STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

092091



GLASS MAGIC CORNER SOFT CLOSING TALL UNIT BASKET PERFECTLY COMBINED FUNCTIONALITY AND DAILY 
PRACTICALITY. FIT FOR ALL KINDS OF ITEMS IN KITCHEN. 

KITCHEN STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

SOFT CLOSING SWIVEL PULL-OUT BASKET

094093



Soft Closing Swivel Pull-out Basket

FEATURES Flat steel basket and heavy duty slide

Clear classification, more storage space, 
convenient and smooth operation

Color: Dark grey 

TECHNICAL DETAILS 

WB1208S.045EW.DG  

WB1208S.060EW.DG

410x490x1710  

560x490x1710

450

600

1 Set / 2 Carton（6 Layers）

1 Set / 2 Carton（6 Layers）

MODEL CABINET   W (mm)

With slides

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING 
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Perfect connection between basket and door 
coft closing
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Soft Closing Swivel Pull-out Basket

FEATURES Flat steel basket and heavy duty slide

Clear classification, more storage space, 
convenient and smooth operation

Color: Dark grey 

TECHNICAL DETAILS

WB1208S.045CW.DG 

WB1208S.060CW.DG

410x490x1110  

560x490x1110

450

600

1 Set / 2 Carton（4 Layers）

1 Set / 2 Carton（4 Layers）

MODEL CABINET   W (mm)

With slides

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING

Perfect connection between basket and door 
coft closing

098097
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Soft Closing Swivel Pull-out Basket

FEATURES Flat steel basket and heavy duty slide

Clear classification, more storage space, 
convenient and smooth operation

Color: Dark grey 

TECHNICAL DETAILS 

WB1208S.045AW.DG  

WB1208S.060AW.DG

410x490x605 

560x490x605

450

600

1 Set （2 Layers）

1 Set （2 Layers）

MODEL CABINET  W (mm)

With slides

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING 

Perfect connection between basket and door 
coft closing

100099



SOFT CLOSING TALL 
UNIT BASKETS

TRENDY DESIGN, EXQUISITE CRAFT, AND PRACTICAL FUNCTION, 
PROVIDE A HIGH-QUALITY LIFE.

KITCHEN STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

102101



EVERY MOVEMENT REPRESENTS A QUALITY-OF-LIFE AND ATTITUDE.

KITCHEN STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

104103



Soft Closing Tall Unit Baskets

FEATURES 

TECHNICAL DETAILS 

WB1205S.015EW.DG    

WB1205S.030EW.DG     

WB1205S.040EW.DG

113x500x1970-2270 

245x500x1970-2270

345x500x1970-2270

150

300

400

1 Set / 2 Carton（6 Layers）

1 Set / 2 Carton（6 Layers）

1 Set / 2 Carton（6 Layers）

MODEL CABINET   W (mm)

With slides

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING

W

M
in

50
0

Smooth and soft closing

Clear classification, more storage space, 
convenient and smooth operation

Flat steel basket and heavy duty slide

Color: Dark grey 
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THREE SIDES PLAIN BASKET

KITCHEN STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

108107



KITCHEN STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

THREE SIDES DISH RACK

110109
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FEATURES Clip-on two way slow motion slides, 53mm soft 
closing distance 

For pots,big plates and plastic holders etc

Glass three sides basket, synchronized 
concead slide

TECHNICAL DETAILS 

WB2333S.060.NDG  

WB2333S.070.NDG    

WB2333S.075.NDG    

WB2333S.080.NDG    

WB2333S.090.NDG

564x475x175 

664x475x175 

714x475x175 

764x475x175

864x475x175   

600

700

750

800

900

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

MODEL CABINET   W (mm)

With slides

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING 

Three Sides Plain Basket

Color: Nano dark grey
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FEATURES Clip-on two way slow motion slides, 53mm soft 
closing distance 

For pots,big plates and plastic holders etc

Glass three sides basket, synchronized 
concead slide

TECHNICAL DETAILS 

WB2334S.060.NDG   

WB2334S.070.NDG    

WB2334S.075.NDG    

WB2334S.080.NDG    

WB2334S.090.NDG

564x475x195  

664x475x195 

714x475x195 

764x475x195

864x475x195   

600

700

750

800

900

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

MODEL CABINET  W (mm)

With slides

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING 

Three Sides Dish Rack

Color: Nano dark grey

114113
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FEATURES Clip-on two way slow motion slides, 53mm soft 
closing distance 

For pots,big plates and plastic holders etc

Glass three sides basket, synchronized 
concead slide

TECHNICAL DETAILS

WB2354S.060.DG  

WB2354S.070.DG    

WB2354S.075.DG   

WB2354S.080.DG   

WB2354S.090.DG

564x440x190  

664x440x190 

714x440x190 

764x440x190

864x440x190   

600

700

750

800

900

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

MODEL CABINET  W (mm)

With slides

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING 

Three Sides Plain Basket

Color: Dark grey 

116115
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FEATURES Clip-on two way slow motion slides, 53mm soft 
closing distance 

For pots,big plates and plastic holders etc

Glass three sides basket, synchronized 
concead slide

TECHNICAL DETAILS

WB2355S.060.DG   

WB2355S.070.DG    

WB2355S.075.DG    

WB2355S.080.DG    

WB2355S.090.DG

564x440x190  

664x440x190 

714x440x190 

764x440x190

864x440x190   

600

700

750

800

900

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

MODEL CABINET   W (mm)

With slides

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING 

Three Sides Dish Rack

Color: Dark grey 

118117
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FEATURES Clip-on two way slow motion slides, 53mm soft 
closing distance 

For pots,big plates and plastic holders etc

Glass three sides basket, synchronized 
concead slide

TECHNICAL DETAILS 

WB2336S.060.NDG   

WB2336S.070.NDG    

WB2336S.075.NDG    

WB2336S.080.NDG   

WB2336S.090.NDG

564x475x175  

664x475x175 

714x475x175 

764x475x175

864x475x175   

600

700

750

800

900

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

MODEL CABINET   W (mm)

With slides

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING

Four Sides Plain Basket

Color: Nano dark grey

120119



FEATURES Clip-on two way slow motion slides, 53mm soft 
closing distance 

For pots,big plates and plastic holders etc

Glass three sides basket, synchronized 
concead slide

TECHNICAL DETAILS 

WB2337S.060.NDG   

WB2337S.070.NDG    

WB2337S.075.NDG    

WB2337S.080.NDG   

WB2337S.090.NDG

564x475x175  

664x475x175 

714x475x175 

764x475x175

864x475x175   

600

700

750

800

900

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

MODEL CABINET   W (mm)

With slides

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING

Four Sides Plain Basket

W

M
in
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2

Color: Nano dark grey

122121



THE COMBINATION OF ELEGANCE AND 
PRACTICALITY REFLECTS YOUR LIFE 
ATTITUDE.

KITCHEN STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

MULTI-BASKET

124123



Multi-Basket

FEATURES Clip-on two way slow motion slides, 53mm soft 
closing distance 

For pots,big plates and plastic holders etc

Clip-on two way slow motion slides, with glass 
multi-basket

TECHNICAL DETAILS

WB2423S.030.NDG  

WB2423S.035.NDG      

WB2423S.040.NDG     

WB2423S.045.NDG        

245x475x490  

295x475x490  

355x475x490  

405x475x490  

300

350

400

450

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

MODEL CABINET   W (mm)

With slides

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING 

W

M
in

48
2

Color: Nano dark grey
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With slides
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M
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Multi-Basket

FEATURES Clip-on two way slow motion slides, 53mm soft 
closing distance 

For pots,big plates and plastic holders etc

Clip-on two way slow motion slides, with glass 
multi-basket

Color: Dark grey 

TECHNICAL DETAILS

WB2429S.030.DG   

WB2429S.035.DG      

WB2429S.040.DG     

WB2429S.045.DG        

245x475x462  

295x475x462  

355x475x462  

405x475x462  

300

350

400

450

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

MODEL CABINET   W (mm) WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING 

128127



KITCHEN STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

SIDE MOUNTED BASKET SIMPLE BUT INDISPENSABLE FOR 
DAILY LIFE.

130129
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Side Mounted Basket

FEATURES Clip-on two way slow motion slides, 53mm soft 
closing distance 

For pots,big plates and plastic holders etc

Clip-on two way slow motion slides, with glass 
multi-basket

TECHNICAL DETAILS

WB2335SR.015.NDG  

WB2335SL.015.NDG     

WB2335SR.020.NDG     

WB2335SL.020.NDG       

108x470x550  

108x470x550  

150x470x550  

150x470x550  

150

150

200

200

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

MODEL CABINET  W (mm)

With slides

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING 

Color: Nano dark grey

132131



KITCHEN STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

TWO LAYERS S-TRAY

134133



KITCHEN STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

S-TRAY HELPS THE KITCHEN MAKE FULL USE OF THE CORNER.

136135



Two Layers S-Tray

FEATURES Soft closing;Make good use of corner space
Basket freely combination

For pots, big plates etc

Clip-on two way slow motion slides, with glass 
multi-basket

Color: Dark grey 

TECHNICAL DETAILS

WB2202SR.090.DG   

WB2202SL.090.DG 

830x440x540 

830x440x540

900

900

1 Set

1 Set

MODEL CABINET   W (mm) WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING 

M
in510

M
in510

Min900

450

Min900

450

M
in

51
0

M
in

51
0

Left picture Right picture
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KITCHEN STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

MAGIC CORNER 

MAGIC CORNER HELPS YOU FIND WHAT YOU WANT EASILY. 

140139



50
0-

55
0

Min450

900-1000

500-550

Min450

900-1000

Magic Corner 

FEATURES 

For pots, big plates etc

Soft closing;Make good use of corner space
Basket freely combination, left and right 
installation for option

High strength steel frame, movable wood panel 
basket

Color: Dark grey 

TECHNICAL DETAILS 

WB2106SR.090W.DG   

WB2106SL.090W.DG      

860-968x500-550x530

860-968x500-550x530

900

900

1Set

1Set

MODEL CABINET   W (mm)

With slides

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING 

Left picture Right picture

142141



Min900

Min450

M
in

52
0

Min900

Min450

M
in520

Magic Corner 

FEATURES

For pots, big plates etc

Soft closing;Make good use of corner space
Basket freely combination, left and right 
installation for option

High strength steel frame, movable wire type 
basket

Color: Chrome

TECHNICAL DETAILS 

WB2106SR.090S.CP  

WB2106SL.090S.CP     

860x498x516

860x498x516

900

900

1 Set

1 Set

MODEL CABINET   W (mm)

With slides

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING 

Left picture Right picture

144143



54
8±

10

266±10

54
8±

10

266±10

FEATURES 

TECHNICAL DETAILS 

WB3302S.060.DG  

WB3302S.070.DG    

WB3302S.080.DG     

WB3302S.090.DG        

560x280x560  

660x280x560  

760x280x560  

860x280x560  

600

700

800

900

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

MODEL CABINET   W (mm) WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT (mm) PACKAGING 

Lift Basket

Pans, big plates...

Soft opening, soft closing, adjustable loading 
capacity,Reasonable use the space of wall 
cupboar

Strong frame, two layers wire basket 

Color: Dark grey 

146145



www.unihopper.biz/en




